1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533
S, HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

THTION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

| 11/8/2019

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee

" 20191447
| 319022
| Venture Architects, LLC

CONTRACT

DESCRIPTION:

| COP #1
| Designer
| Additional design services for required steam pipe alterations.

E | Additional work is required to modify the existing heating system
| infrastructure, which is insufficient for the project.
]

OTAL ADD TO CONTRAC T $5,120.00
**Document not valld unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $264,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $264,000.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $5,120.00
the amount of:

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $269,120.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 2/30/2021

Change Order therefore is:

Signature Approvals:

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\319022 - CCB JDC Addition Design\t1 - Change Orders\319022-Change Order Form.docx



